
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

5.1.5

2022-23

Women Development Cell

Activities



Women Development Cell 2022-23  

 

List of activities conducted during October 1,2022- July 31, 2023 

Sl. No Date 

Particulars 

 

1 28/10/2022 A guest talk on “Role of Women in Country’s Development” 

 

2 16/11/2022 Panel Discussion on “Challenges for Women in Accessing Equal 

Opportunity 

 

3 22/12/2022 Awareness program on Stress Management 

 

4 31/12/2022 Online Training Programme on Menstrual Health and Hygiene 

 

5 5/01/2023 An Awareness Programme on Dietary Management for Anemia 

 

6 12/01/2023 A guest talk on “Women and Sports” 

 

 

  



Programmes 

• Women Development Cell of a Student Welfare Committee Celebrated Sister Niveditha 

Jayanthi and organised a special talk on “Role of Women in Country’s Development” on 

28th October 2022 to commemorate Sister Niveditha at Seminar Hall – I of SDM College 

Ujire at 2.15pm.  Dr. Shalip A.P.Dean, Arts and Head of the Department of Political 

Science, SDM College Ujire was the Inaugurator and Ms. Sridevi, Public Speaker, Puttur 

was the resource person. More than 200 members participated in the programme. It was 

highly appreciated by participants. Dr.Mahesh Kumar Shetty H, Co-ordinator of Student 

Welfare Committee, Ms. Malini Anchan, and Ms. Vijetha Pai, Co-ordinators of Women 

Development Cell were Present(Activity ID:27865). 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

  



Participants 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1.  200501  A LIKHITHA  

2.  200502  ABHISHEK C BHANDARY  

3.  200503  ABHISHEK SHETTY H K  

4.  200504  ADARSH D  

5.  200505  ADESH A S  

6.  200506  BALARAJA NAYAK R  

7.  200507  ADVITHI B R  

8.  200508  AKHIL THOMAS  

9.  200509  AKHILA K D  

10.  200510  ALPHONSA THOMAS  

11.  200511  AMBARISH C P  

12.  200512  AMEEKSHA T A  

13.  200513  ANANTH S SHETTY  

14.  200514  ANIKETHAN  

15.  200515  ANKITH KUMAR B  

16.  200516  ANUJNA M  

17.  200517  ANUSH  

18.  200518  ANVITH A RAI  



19.  200519  APEKSHA A  

20.  200520  APEKSHA B K  

21.  200521  APEKSHA K  

22.  200522  SAMHITHA MAKKIMANE  

23.  200523  ARUN KUMAR  

24.  200524  ASHWAL K S  

25.  200525  PREKSHITHA S JAIN  

26.  200526  ASHWIN M K  

27.  200527  B NAYANA  

28.  200528  BHOOMIKA C R  

29.  200529  BHOOMIKA H N  

30.  200530  BHOOMIKA P S  

31.  200531  BHOOMIKA  

32.  200532  BHUVANESH M  

33.  200533  BHUVANESHWARI B S  

34.  200534  CHAITHRA M V  

35.  200535  CHANDAN K G  

36.  200536  CHANDANA H G  

37.  200537  CHARAN KUMAR  

38.  200538  CHETAN N P  



39.  200539  CHETHAN B R  

40.  200540  CHETHAN P B  

41.  200541  CHITHRAKSHI  

42.  200542  D KEERTHANA  

43.  200543  DARSHAN S  

44.  200544  DARSHAN U SALIAN  

45.  200545  DATTATREYA RAMACHANDRASHARMA L  

46.  200546  DAYANA D  

47.  200547  DEEKSHA D S  

48.  200548  DEEKSHA S R  

49.  200549  DEEKSHITH B S  

50.  200550  DEEKSHITH KUMAR P S  

51.  200551 JEEVAN AKASH  H B 

52.  200552  DEEKSHITHA  

53.  200553  DEEPAK K K  

54.  200554  DEEPAK  

55.  200555  DEEPTHI  

56.  200556  DHANESHWARI  

57.  200557  DHANUSH R  

58.  200558  DHANYARAJ  



59.  200559  DHANYASHREE H R  

60.  200560  DHEERAJ I B  

61.  200561  DHEERAJ R  

62.  200562  DHEERAJ  

63.  200563  DILEEP G  

64.  200564  DINESHA S  

65.  200565  DIVYA  

66.  200566  FATHIMATH SAHDIA  

67.  200567  GAGAN B G  

68.  200568  GAGAN SHETTY K S  

69.  200569  GANAVI ACHARYA K V  

70.  200570  GAUTHAM G K  

71.  200571  GEESMITHA  

72.  200572  H J UJWAL  

73.  200574  HARSHITHA  

74.  200575  HIMANTH HEGDE N P  

75.  200577  JAYANTHI  

76.  200578  JESTA  

77.  200579  JITHESH  

78.  200580  JNANESHWARI  



79.  200581  JOBIN M B  

80.  200582  K S DHANUSH HEBBAR  

81.  200583  KARTHIK M U  

82.  200584  KARTIKEYA MADHYASTHA  

83.  200585  KAUSHIK B ACHARYA  

84.  200586  KAVYASHREE  

85.  200587  KEERTHAN R SHETTY  

86.  200588  KEERTHIK  

87.  200589  KRITHARTH J RAI  

88.  200590  KRUPA L B  

89.  200601  KRUTHIK H A  

90.  200602  KSHEMA N P  

91.  200603  KUSHAL KUMAR D  

92.  200604  LAKSHMI NARAYAN M  

93.  200605  LEESHMA M M  

94.  200606  LIKHITH T U  

95.  200607  LINY ALPHONSA  

96.  200608  LOHITH  

97.  200610  MAHESHA BV  

98.  200611  MANJU K N  



99.  200612  MANMITHA H S  

100. 200613  MANVITHA  

101. 200614  MITHUN D P  

102. 200615  MOHAMMAD ASHIR K A  

103. 200616  MOHAMMAD SUHAIL  

104. 200617  MOHAMMED FAIZAL UJIRE  

105. 200618  MOHITH D A  

106. 200619  MOULYA K T  

107. 200621  MURALI R JAGATHAP  

108. 200622  NEHA N K  

109. 200623  NEHA  

110. 200624  NIKHIL MR  

111. 200625  NIKHIL Y K  

112. 200626  NIKHITHA G N  

113. 200627  NIREEKSHA  

114. 200628  NISCHITHA A P  

115. 200629  NITHEESH  

116. 200630  NITHESH G  

117. 200631  NIVEDITHA M  

118. 200632  PAVANA K R  



119. 200633  POOJASHREE  

120. 200634  PRAJNA  

121. 200635  PRAJNA  

122. 200636  PRAJWAL R  

123. 200637  PRAJWAL  

124. 200638  PRAKRUTHI M  

125. 200639  PRAMITH G R  

126. 200640  PRAMOD B S  

127. 200641  PRANITHA M S  

128. 200642  PRAPTHI M R  

129. 200643  PRATHEEKSHA  

130. 200644  PRATHIMA A  

131. 200645  PRATHIMA  

132. 200646  PRATHYAKSH  

133. 200647  PREETHAM VP  

134. 200648  PUNEETH  

135. 200649  RAJESH  

136. 200650  RAKESH P  

137. 200651  RAKSHA  

138. 200652  RAKSHITH DEVADIGA D  



139. 200653  RAKSHITH R  

140. 200654  RAKSHITH T R  

141. 200655  RAKSHITHA B S  

142. 200656  RAKSHITHA  

143. 200657  RAMYA H R  

144. 200658  RAVINDRA  

145. 200659  REEMA PRIYA D SOUZA  

146. 200660  RIMSHA FATHIMA  

147. 200661  RINCY A  

148. 200662  ROSHAN C C  

149. 200663  ROSHAN K B  

150. 200664  RUCHITHA N PRASAD  

151. 200665  RUPESH KUMAR T S  

152. 200666  RUTHU B K  

153. 200667  SADHANA  

154. 200668  SAGAR K  

155. 200669  SAKETH  

156. 200670  SAKSHI PM  

157. 200671  SAMARTH B S  

158. 200672  SAMIKSHA JAIN  



159. 200673  SANDESH R  

160. 200674  SANDHYA K  

161. 200675  SANJANA N B  

162. 200676  SANKETH  

163. 200678  SATHWIK UPADHYAYA  

164. 200679  SHANYA D  

165. 200680  SHARATH KUMAR  

166. 200681  SHARATH REDDY  

167. 200682  SHASHANK R  

168. 200684  SHILPA B M  

169. 200685  SHILPA N C  

170. 200686  SHIVU U  

171. 200687  SHRAVAN J JAIN  

172. 200688  SHRAVYA H S  

173. 200689  SHRAVYA  

174. 200690  SHREEJITH R  

175. 200801  KARTHIK PAVANASKAR  

176. 200802  KAWSHITH  

177. 200803  LAVANYA  

178. 200804  LEO M SHAJI  



179. 200805  MAHAMMAD SHINAN  

180. 200806  MAHENDRA BASAVANNEPPA HADAGALI  

181. 200807  MOHAMMAD FAYAZ ALI  

182. 200808  MOKSHITH RAI  

183. 200809  NAVYA  

184. 200810  NISHITH B S  

185. 200812  P R A V A R D H A N J A I N  

186. 200813  PRAJNA P  

187. 200814  PRAJWAL SHETTY  

188. 200815  PRATHEEK K P  

189. 200816  PRATHIKSHA  

190. 200817  PREETHESH JAIN  

191. 200818  PREKSHA B SHETTY  

192. 200819  RAHUL M  

193. 200820  REENA PAIS  

194. 200821  S SUMESH  

195. 200822  SACHIN KUMAR RAWAL  

196. 200823  SAMANTH  

197. 200824  SUPARNA S  

198. 200825  SANDESH N PRABHU B  





Women Development Cell of a Student Welfare Committee in collaboration with IQAC 

organised a Panel Discussion on “Challenges for Women in Accessing Equal 

Opportunity” on 16th November 2022 at Seminar Hall – I of SDM College Ujire at 

11.15am.  Dr. Shalip A.P.Dean, Arts and Head of the Department of Political Science, SDM 

College Ujire was the Moderator and Prof. T.N. Keshav, Former Principal, SDM College 

Ujire, Dr. Rajashekar, Assistant Professor, SDM College Ujire, Dr. Dhaneshwari, Assistant 

Professor, P.G. Department of Social Work, SDM College Ujire and Ms. Divya Kumari, 

Lecturer, Department of Political Science, SDM PU College Ujire were the Panelists. More 

than 200 members participated in the programme. It was highly appreciated by participants 

and the faculty members of various departments. Dr.Mahesh Kumar Shetty H, Co-ordinator 

of Student Welfare Committee, Ms. Malini Anchan, and Ms. Vijetha Pai, Co-ordinators of 

Women Development Cell were Present(Activity ID:27981). 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1.  200501  A LIKHITHA  

2.  200502  ABHISHEK C BHANDARY  

3.  200503  ABHISHEK SHETTY H K  

4.  200504  ADARSH D  

5.  200505  ADESH A S  

6.  200506  BALARAJA NAYAK R  

7.  200507  ADVITHI B R  

8.  200508  AKHIL THOMAS  

9.  200509  AKHILA K D  

10.  200510  ALPHONSA THOMAS  

11.  200511  AMBARISH C P  

12.  200512  AMEEKSHA T A  

13.  200513  ANANTH S SHETTY  

14.  200514  ANIKETHAN  

15.  200515  ANKITH KUMAR B  

16.  200516  ANUJNA M  

17.  200517  ANUSH  

18.  200518  ANVITH A RAI  

19.  200519  APEKSHA A  



20.  200520  APEKSHA B K  

21.  200521  APEKSHA K  

22.  200522  SAMHITHA MAKKIMANE  

23.  200523  ARUN KUMAR  

24.  200524  ASHWAL K S  

25.  200525  PREKSHITHA S JAIN  

26.  200526  ASHWIN M K  

27.  200527  B NAYANA  

28.  200528  BHOOMIKA C R  

29.  200529  BHOOMIKA H N  

30.  200530  BHOOMIKA P S  

31.  200531  BHOOMIKA  

32.  200532  BHUVANESH M  

33.  200533  BHUVANESHWARI B S  

34.  200534  CHAITHRA M V  

35.  200535  CHANDAN K G  

36.  200536  CHANDANA H G  

37.  200537  CHARAN KUMAR  

38.  200538  CHETAN N P  

39.  200539  CHETHAN B R  



40.  200540  CHETHAN P B  

41.  200541  CHITHRAKSHI  

42.  200542  D KEERTHANA  

43.  200543  DARSHAN S  

44.  200544  DARSHAN U SALIAN  

45.  200545  DATTATREYA RAMACHANDRASHARMA L  

46.  200546  DAYANA D  

47.  200547  DEEKSHA D S  

48.  200548  DEEKSHA S R  

49.  200549  DEEKSHITH B S  

50.  200550  DEEKSHITH KUMAR P S  

51.  200551 JEEVAN AKASH  H B 

52.  200552  DEEKSHITHA  

53.  200553  DEEPAK K K  

54.  200554  DEEPAK  

55.  200555  DEEPTHI  

56.  200556  DHANESHWARI  

57.  200557  DHANUSH R  

58.  200558  DHANYARAJ  

59.  200559  DHANYASHREE H R  



60.  200560  DHEERAJ I B  

61.  200561  DHEERAJ R  

62.  200562  DHEERAJ  

63.  200563  DILEEP G  

64.  200564  DINESHA S  

65.  200565  DIVYA  

66.  200566  FATHIMATH SAHDIA  

67.  200567  GAGAN B G  

68.  200568  GAGAN SHETTY K S  

69.  200569  GANAVI ACHARYA K V  

70.  200570  GAUTHAM G K  

71.  200571  GEESMITHA  

72.  200572  H J UJWAL  

73.  200574  HARSHITHA  

74.  200575  HIMANTH HEGDE N P  

75.  200577  JAYANTHI  

76.  200578  JESTA  

77.  200579  JITHESH  

78.  200580  JNANESHWARI  

79.  200581  JOBIN M B  



80.  200582  K S DHANUSH HEBBAR  

81.  200583  KARTHIK M U  

82.  200584  KARTIKEYA MADHYASTHA  

83.  200585  KAUSHIK B ACHARYA  

84.  200586  KAVYASHREE  

85.  200587  KEERTHAN R SHETTY  

86.  200588  KEERTHIK  

87.  200589  KRITHARTH J RAI  

88.  200590  KRUPA L B  

89.  200801  KARTHIK PAVANASKAR  

90.  200802  KAWSHITH  

91.  200803  LAVANYA  

92.  200804  LEO M SHAJI  

93.  200805  MAHAMMAD SHINAN  

94.  200806  MAHENDRA BASAVANNEPPA HADAGALI  

95.  200807  MOHAMMAD FAYAZ ALI  

96.  200808  MOKSHITH RAI  

97.  200809  NAVYA  

98.  200810  NISHITH B S  

99.  200812  P R A V A R D H A N J A I N  



100. 200813  PRAJNA P  

101. 200814  PRAJWAL SHETTY  

102. 200815  PRATHEEK K P  

103. 200816  PRATHIKSHA  

104. 200817  PREETHESH JAIN  

105. 200818  PREKSHA B SHETTY  

106. 200819  RAHUL M  

107. 200820  REENA PAIS  

108. 200821  S SUMESH  

109. 200822  SACHIN KUMAR RAWAL  

110. 200823  SAMANTH  

111. 200824  SUPARNA S  

112. 200825  SANDESH N PRABHU B  

113. 200826  SANIHA  

114. 200827  SANJANA G H  

115. 200828  SHAMA  

116. 200829  SHAMEEN BANU  

117. 200831  SHOBHA  

118. 200832  SHREYA P NAIK  

119. 200833  SHUBHANKAR M  



120. 200834  SOWJANYA SHETTY  

121. 200835  SUBHASH H J  

122. 200836  SUHAS H  

123. 200837  TEJAS HY  

124. 200838  THULASI  

125. 200839  VASUMATHI  

126. 200840  AISHWARYA K  

127. 200841  ALBIN TOM  

128. 200842  ANAGHA A M  

129. 200843  ANUSHREE K N  

130. 200844  AUGUSTIN ABRAHAM  

131. 200845  BHAGYASHREE  

132. 200846  BHAVYASHREE  

133. 200847  DEEKSHITH B K  

134. 200848  DEEPA  

135. 200849  DEEPTHI N  

136. 200850  JINASHREE JAIN  

137. 200851  K LATHIK SHETTY  

138. 200852  KRISHNA RAJA PADVETNAYA P  

139. 200853  MAHIMA R HEBBAR  



140. 200854  MAITHRI  

141. 200855  MAITHRI  

142. 200856  MANDAR JOSHI  

143. 200857  MEGHANA D S  

144. 200858  NAMITHA BHAT  

145. 200859  P J PRAJWAL  

146. 200860  PANCHAMI M P  

147. 200861  PAREEKSHITH GOKHALE  

148. 200862  PRANAMYA  

149. 200863  PRANAV S BHIDE  

150. 200864  PRAPTHI  

151. 200865  PRATHEEK A  

152. 200866  ARPITHA N B  

153. 200867  RADHIKA  

154. 200868  RAKSHA GUDIGAR  

155. 200869  RANJITHA RAO  

156. 200870  RAVI CHANDRA  

157. 200871  ROOPA  

158. 200872  SAMANTH P JAIN  

159. 200873  SAMHITHA M S  



160. 200874  SANJANA  

161. 200875  SHARANYA H V  

162. 200876  SHIVA KUMARI J  

163. 200877  SHIVAPRASAD R  

164. 200878  SHRAVANI TM  

165. 200879  SHREECHARANA K  

166. 200880  SINDHOORA  

167. 200881  SINDHU H T  

168. 200882  SONTHA KALYAN SREENIVAS  

169. 200883  SOWMYA JAIN  

170. 200884  STHUTHI K  

171. 200885  SWAPNA  

172. 200886  SWASTHISHREE  

173. 200887  TUSHAR K  

174. 200888  VANDITHA PRABHU T  

175. 200889  VARUN  

176. 200890  Y M SANGAM  

177. 200601  KRUTHIK H A  

178. 200602  KSHEMA N P  

179. 200603  KUSHAL KUMAR D  



180. 200604  LAKSHMI NARAYAN M  

181. 200605  LEESHMA M M  

182. 200606  LIKHITH T U  

183. 200607  LINY ALPHONSA  

184. 200608  LOHITH  

185. 200610  MAHESHA BV  

186. 200611  MANJU K N  

187. 200612  MANMITHA H S  

188. 200613  MANVITHA  

189. 200614  MITHUN D P  

190. 200615  MOHAMMAD ASHIR K A  

191. 200616  MOHAMMAD SUHAIL  

192. 200617  MOHAMMED FAIZAL UJIRE  

193. 200618  MOHITH D A  

194. 200619  MOULYA K T  

195. 200621  MURALI R JAGATHAP  

196. 200622  NEHA N K  

197. 200623  NEHA  

198. 200624  NIKHIL MR  

199. 200625  NIKHIL Y K  





Women Development Cell of a Student Welfare Committee in collaboration with IQAC 

organised An Awareness Programme on Stress Management through Yoga on 22nd December 

2022 at Seminar Hall – I of SDM College Ujire at 3.15 pm. Dr. Geetha B. Shetty, Professor and 

Dean, Department of Nutrition and Physical Therapeutics, SDM College of Naturopathy and 

Yogic Sciences was the Resource Person. More than 150 members participated in the 

programme. It was highly appreciated by participants and the faculty members of various 

departments. Dr. Mahesh Kumar Shetty H, Co-ordinator of Student Welfare Committee, Ms. 

Malini Anchan, and Ms. Vijetha Pai, Co-ordinators of Women Development Cell were Present 

(Activity ID: 28309). 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1.  200801  KARTHIK PAVANASKAR  

2.  200802  KAWSHITH  

3.  200803  LAVANYA  

4.  200804  LEO M SHAJI  

5.  200805  MAHAMMAD SHINAN  

6.  200806  MAHENDRA BASAVANNEPPA HADAGALI  

7.  200807  MOHAMMAD FAYAZ ALI  

8.  200808  MOKSHITH RAI  

9.  200809  NAVYA  

10.  200810  NISHITH B S  

11.  200812  P R A V A R D H A N J A I N  

12.  200813  PRAJNA P  

13.  200814  PRAJWAL SHETTY  

14.  200815  PRATHEEK K P  

15.  200816  PRATHIKSHA  

16.  200817  PREETHESH JAIN  

17.  200818  PREKSHA B SHETTY  

18.  200819  RAHUL M  

19.  200820  REENA PAIS  



20.  200821  S SUMESH  

21.  200822  SACHIN KUMAR RAWAL  

22.  200823  SAMANTH  

23.  200824  SUPARNA S  

24.  200825  SANDESH N PRABHU B  

25.  200826  SANIHA  

26.  200827  SANJANA G H  

27.  200828  SHAMA  

28.  200829  SHAMEEN BANU  

29.  200831  SHOBHA  

30.  200832  SHREYA P NAIK  

31.  200833  SHUBHANKAR M  

32.  200834  SOWJANYA SHETTY  

33.  200835  SUBHASH H J  

34.  200836  SUHAS H  

35.  200837  TEJAS HY  

36.  200838  THULASI  

37.  200839  VASUMATHI  

38.  200840  AISHWARYA K  

39.  200841  ALBIN TOM  



40.  200842  ANAGHA A M  

41.  200843  ANUSHREE K N  

42.  200844  AUGUSTIN ABRAHAM  

43.  200845  BHAGYASHREE  

44.  200846  BHAVYASHREE  

45.  200847  DEEKSHITH B K  

46.  200848  DEEPA  

47.  200849  DEEPTHI N  

48.  200850  JINASHREE JAIN  

49.  200851  K LATHIK SHETTY  

50.  200852  KRISHNA RAJA PADVETNAYA P  

51.  200853  MAHIMA R HEBBAR  

52.  200854  MAITHRI  

53.  200855  MAITHRI  

54.  200856  MANDAR JOSHI  

55.  200857  MEGHANA D S  

56.  200858  NAMITHA BHAT  

57.  200859  P J PRAJWAL  

58.  200860  PANCHAMI M P  

59.  200861  PAREEKSHITH GOKHALE  



60.  200862  PRANAMYA  

61.  200863  PRANAV S BHIDE  

62.  200864  PRAPTHI  

63.  200865  PRATHEEK A  

64.  200866  ARPITHA N B  

65.  200867  RADHIKA  

66.  200868  RAKSHA GUDIGAR  

67.  200869  RANJITHA RAO  

68.  200870  RAVI CHANDRA  

69.  200871  ROOPA  

70.  200872  SAMANTH P JAIN  

71.  200873  SAMHITHA M S  

72.  200874  SANJANA  

73.  200875  SHARANYA H V  

74.  200876  SHIVA KUMARI J  

75.  200877  SHIVAPRASAD R  

76.  200878  SHRAVANI TM  

77.  200879  SHREECHARANA K  

78.  200880  SINDHOORA  

79.  200881  SINDHU H T  



80.  200882  SONTHA KALYAN SREENIVAS  

81.  200883  SOWMYA JAIN  

82.  200884  STHUTHI K  

83.  200885  SWAPNA  

84.  200886  SWASTHISHREE  

85.  200887  TUSHAR K  

86.  200888  VANDITHA PRABHU T  

87.  200889  VARUN  

88.  200890  Y M SANGAM  

89.  200230  AKASH H N  

90.  200231  AMRUTHA P PATIL  

91.  200232  ANANYA V  

92.  200233 ASHWINI  

93.  200234  BHOOMIKA S S  

94.  200235  CHAITHRA  

95.  200236  D L NANDAN KUMAR  

96.  200237  DHANYASHREE  

97.  200238  DISHA N G  

98.  200239  NIKHIL SHETTY  

99.  200240  PRATHIKSHA V  



100. 200242  RAJESH L  

101. 200243  SAMEEKSHA  

102. 200244  THANUJA  

103. 200245  ADITHYA SAVANTH  

104. 200246  ALNAZ  

105. 200247  DHEEMAHI  

106. 200248  DISHA  

107. 200249  KIRANA JAIN  

108. 200250  PRINCIA FERNANDES  

109. 200251  SHRADDHA  

110. 200253  THUSHA R RAI  

111. 200255  CHAITHRA  

112. 200256  KEERTHAN K  

113. 200257  NISHANTH P V  

114. 200258  SHARATH BHAT B T  

115. 200259  SHREYA SP  

116. 200260  VEEKSHITHA  

117. 200261  AMOGH R HIREMATH  

118. 200262  ANUSHA K  

119. 200263  ARPITHA M BIJU  



120. 200264  ASHWINI  

121. 200265  AVINASH  

122. 200266  GEETHASHREE  

123. 200267  NEHA N  

124. 200268  NISARGA V S  

125. 200270  SINCHANA N SHETTY  

126. 200271  SUDARSHAN U GOWDA  

127. 200272  YOGESHA K P  

128. 200273 THANZIYA 

129. 200274  VISHAL SHETTY  

130. 200275  MANASA G  

131. 200277  PUNYA  

132. 200278  RADHIKA K S  

133. 200279  SHREERAM MARATHE  

134. 200281  SUPREETHA  

135. 200283 ANVIKA K M 

136. 200284 AMRUTH 

137. 210401 ALEX GEORGE 

138. 210403 MANASA 

139. 210404 MARY K J 





Women Development Cell of a Student Welfare Committee in collaboration with IQAC 

and Global Hunt Foundation organised Online Training Programme on Menstrual Health 

and Hygiene on 31st   December 2022 at Seminar Hall – II of SDM College,Ujire at 

2.30pm through Zoom Platform.  Ms. Megha Kaushik, Manager Global Hunt Foundation 

was the resource person. More than 100 students including Staff members participated in 

the programme. It was highly appreciated by participants. Ms. Vijetha  

Pai and Ms. Malini Anchan, Co-ordinators of Women Development Cell were 

Present(Activity ID: 28493). 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1.  200501  A LIKHITHA  

2.  200502  ABHISHEK C BHANDARY  

3.  200503  ABHISHEK SHETTY H K  

4.  200504  ADARSH D  

5.  200505  ADESH A S  

6.  200506  BALARAJA NAYAK R  

7.  200507  ADVITHI B R  

8.  200508  AKHIL THOMAS  

9.  200509  AKHILA K D  

10.  200510  ALPHONSA THOMAS  

11.  200511  AMBARISH C P  

12.  200512  AMEEKSHA T A  

13.  200513  ANANTH S SHETTY  

14.  200514  ANIKETHAN  

15.  200515  ANKITH KUMAR B  

16.  200516  ANUJNA M  

17.  200517  ANUSH  

18.  200518  ANVITH A RAI  

19.  200519  APEKSHA A  



20.  200520  APEKSHA B K  

21.  200521  APEKSHA K  

22.  200522  SAMHITHA MAKKIMANE  

23.  200523  ARUN KUMAR  

24.  200524  ASHWAL K S  

25.  200588  KEERTHIK  

26.  200589  KRITHARTH J RAI  

27.  200590  KRUPA L B  

28.  200601  KRUTHIK H A  

29.  200602  KSHEMA N P  

30.  200603  KUSHAL KUMAR D  

31.  200604  LAKSHMI NARAYAN M  

32.  200605  LEESHMA M M  

33.  200606  LIKHITH T U  

34.  200607  LINY ALPHONSA  

35.  200608  LOHITH  

36.  200610  MAHESHA BV  

37.  200611  MANJU K N  

38.  200612  MANMITHA H S  

39.  200613  MANVITHA  



40.  200614  MITHUN D P  

41.  200615  MOHAMMAD ASHIR K A  

42.  200616  MOHAMMAD SUHAIL  

43.  200617  MOHAMMED FAIZAL UJIRE  

44.  200618  MOHITH D A  

45.  200619  MOULYA K T  

46.  200621  MURALI R JAGATHAP  

47.  200622  NEHA N K  

48.  200623  NEHA  

49.  200701  SHREESHA D JAIN  

50.  200702  SHREYA B R  

51.  200703  SHREYAS D G  

52.  200705  SHRUTHA JAIN  

53.  200706  SHWETHA  

54.  200707  SIDDANTH  

55.  200710  SOHAN VISHAL VEIGAS  

56.  200711  SONALI M N GOWDA  

57.  200712  SOWMYA V  

58.  200713  SRUSHTI T K  

59.  200714  STEPHY  



60.  200715  STEVIN  

61.  200716  SUCHITHRA H  

62.  200717  SUDEEP B N  

63.  200718  SUDEEP K S  

64.  200720  SUHASINI  

65.  200721  SUJAN D Y  

66.  200722  SUJANYA N S  

67.  200723  SUJAY C  

68.  200724  ADITHYA  

69.  200725  SUPREETHA  

70.  200726  SUSHANTH J SALIAN  

71.  200727  SUSHMITHA  

72.  200728  SUSHMITHA  

73.  200729  SWATHI M D  

74.  200730  TEJASWINI M G  

75.  200731  THEJAS B  

76.  200732  THEJASWINI  

77.  200733  THRUPTHI  

78.  200734  ULLAS M U  

79.  200735  USHALATHA B  



80.  200736  V VEEKSHA  

81.  200737  VAISHNAVI K R  

82.  200738  VAISHNAVI S  

83.  200739  VAISHNAVI V R  

84.  200741  VARSHA V K  

85.  200742  VEERESH HIREMAT  

86.  200743  VENKATESH  

87.  200744  VIDYA  

88.  200745  VIJAYALAKSHMI M  

89.  200746  VIJEETHA V  

90.  200748  VIKAS K V  

91.  200805  MAHAMMAD SHINAN  

92.  200806  MAHENDRA BASAVANNEPPA HADAGALI  

93.  200807  MOHAMMAD FAYAZ ALI  

94.  200808  MOKSHITH RAI  

95.  200809  NAVYA  

96.  200810  NISHITH B S  

97.  200812  P R A V A R D H A N J A I N  

98.  200813  PRAJNA P  

99.  200814  PRAJWAL SHETTY  





• Women Development Cell of a Student Welfare Committee in collaboration with 

IQAC organised An Awareness Programme on Dietary Management for Anemia 

on 5th January 2023 at Seminar Hall – I of SDM College Ujire at 10.15 am. Dr. 

Geetha B. Shetty, Professor and Dean, Department of Nutrition and Physical 

Therapeutics, SDM College of Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences was the 

Resource Person. More than 200 members participated in the programme. It was 

highly appreciated by participants. Ms. Malini Anchan, and Ms. Vijetha Pai, Co-

ordinators of Women Development Cell were Present (Activity ID: 28494). 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1.  200501  A LIKHITHA  

2.  200502  ABHISHEK C BHANDARY  

3.  200503  ABHISHEK SHETTY H K  

4.  200504  ADARSH D  

5.  200505  ADESH A S  

6.  200506  BALARAJA NAYAK R  

7.  200507  ADVITHI B R  

8.  200508  AKHIL THOMAS  

9.  200509  AKHILA K D  

10.  200510  ALPHONSA THOMAS  

11.  200511  AMBARISH C P  

12.  200512  AMEEKSHA T A  

13.  200513  ANANTH S SHETTY  

14.  200514  ANIKETHAN  

15.  200515  ANKITH KUMAR B  

16.  200516  ANUJNA M  

17.  200517  ANUSH  

18.  200518  ANVITH A RAI  

19.  200519  APEKSHA A  



20.  200520  APEKSHA B K  

21.  200521  APEKSHA K  

22.  200522  SAMHITHA MAKKIMANE  

23.  200523  ARUN KUMAR  

24.  200524  ASHWAL K S  

25.  200525  PREKSHITHA S JAIN  

26.  200526  ASHWIN M K  

27.  200527  B NAYANA  

28.  200528  BHOOMIKA C R  

29.  200529  BHOOMIKA H N  

30.  200530  BHOOMIKA P S  

31.  200531  BHOOMIKA  

32.  200532  BHUVANESH M  

33.  200533  BHUVANESHWARI B S  

34.  200534  CHAITHRA M V  

35.  200535  CHANDAN K G  

36.  200536  CHANDANA H G  

37.  200537  CHARAN KUMAR  

38.  200538  CHETAN N P  

39.  200539  CHETHAN B R  



40.  200540  CHETHAN P B  

41.  200541  CHITHRAKSHI  

42.  200542  D KEERTHANA  

43.  200543  DARSHAN S  

44.  200544  DARSHAN U SALIAN  

45.  200545  DATTATREYA RAMACHANDRASHARMA L  

46.  200546  DAYANA D  

47.  200547  DEEKSHA D S  

48.  200548  DEEKSHA S R  

49.  200549  DEEKSHITH B S  

50.  200550  DEEKSHITH KUMAR P S  

51.  200551 JEEVAN AKASH  H B 

52.  200552  DEEKSHITHA  

53.  200553  DEEPAK K K  

54.  200554  DEEPAK  

55.  200555  DEEPTHI  

56.  200556  DHANESHWARI  

57.  200557  DHANUSH R  

58.  200558  DHANYARAJ  

59.  200559  DHANYASHREE H R  



60.  200560  DHEERAJ I B  

61.  200561  DHEERAJ R  

62.  200562  DHEERAJ  

63.  200563  DILEEP G  

64.  200564  DINESHA S  

65.  200565  DIVYA  

66.  200566  FATHIMATH SAHDIA  

67.  200567  GAGAN B G  

68.  200568  GAGAN SHETTY K S  

69.  200569  GANAVI ACHARYA K V  

70.  200570  GAUTHAM G K  

71.  200571  GEESMITHA  

72.  200572  H J UJWAL  

73.  200574  HARSHITHA  

74.  200575  HIMANTH HEGDE N P  

75.  200577  JAYANTHI  

76.  200578  JESTA  

77.  200579  JITHESH  

78.  200580  JNANESHWARI  

79.  200581  JOBIN M B  



80.  200582  K S DHANUSH HEBBAR  

81.  200583  KARTHIK M U  

82.  200584  KARTIKEYA MADHYASTHA  

83.  200585  KAUSHIK B ACHARYA  

84.  200586  KAVYASHREE  

85.  200587  KEERTHAN R SHETTY  

86.  200588  KEERTHIK  

87.  200589  KRITHARTH J RAI  

88.  200590  KRUPA L B  

89.  200601  KRUTHIK H A  

90.  200602  KSHEMA N P  

91.  200603  KUSHAL KUMAR D  

92.  200604  LAKSHMI NARAYAN M  

93.  200605  LEESHMA M M  

94.  200606  LIKHITH T U  

95.  200607  LINY ALPHONSA  

96.  200608  LOHITH  

97.  200610  MAHESHA BV  

98.  200611  MANJU K N  

99.  200612  MANMITHA H S  



100. 200613  MANVITHA  

101. 200614  MITHUN D P  

102. 200615  MOHAMMAD ASHIR K A  

103. 200616  MOHAMMAD SUHAIL  

104. 200617  MOHAMMED FAIZAL UJIRE  

105. 200618  MOHITH D A  

106. 200619  MOULYA K T  

107. 200621  MURALI R JAGATHAP  

108. 200622  NEHA N K  

109. 200623  NEHA  

110. 200624  NIKHIL MR  

111. 200625  NIKHIL Y K  

112. 200626  NIKHITHA G N  

113. 200627  NIREEKSHA  

114. 200628  NISCHITHA A P  

115. 200629  NITHEESH  

116. 200630  NITHESH G  

117. 200631  NIVEDITHA M  

118. 200632  PAVANA K R  

119. 200633  POOJASHREE  



120. 200634  PRAJNA  

121. 200635  PRAJNA  

122. 200636  PRAJWAL R  

123. 200637  PRAJWAL  

124. 200638  PRAKRUTHI M  

125. 200639  PRAMITH G R  

126. 200640  PRAMOD B S  

127. 200641  PRANITHA M S  

128. 200642  PRAPTHI M R  

129. 200643  PRATHEEKSHA  

130. 200644  PRATHIMA A  

131. 200645  PRATHIMA  

132. 200646  PRATHYAKSH  

133. 200647  PREETHAM VP  

134. 200648  PUNEETH  

135. 200649  RAJESH  

136. 200650  RAKESH P  

137. 200651  RAKSHA  

138. 200652  RAKSHITH DEVADIGA D  

139. 200653  RAKSHITH R  



140. 200654  RAKSHITH T R  

141. 200655  RAKSHITHA B S  

142. 200656  RAKSHITHA  

143. 200657  RAMYA H R  

144. 200658  RAVINDRA  

145. 200659  REEMA PRIYA D SOUZA  

146. 200660  RIMSHA FATHIMA  

147. 200661  RINCY A  

148. 200662  ROSHAN C C  

149. 200663  ROSHAN K B  

150. 200664  RUCHITHA N PRASAD  

151. 200665  RUPESH KUMAR T S  

152. 200666  RUTHU B K  

153. 200667  SADHANA  

154. 200668  SAGAR K  

155. 200669  SAKETH  

156. 200670  SAKSHI PM  

157. 200671  SAMARTH B S  

158. 200672  SAMIKSHA JAIN  

159. 200673  SANDESH R  



160. 200674  SANDHYA K  

161. 200675  SANJANA N B  

162. 200676  SANKETH  

163. 200678  SATHWIK UPADHYAYA  

164. 200679  SHANYA D  

165. 200680  SHARATH KUMAR  

166. 200681  SHARATH REDDY  

167. 200682  SHASHANK R  

168. 200684  SHILPA B M  

169. 200685  SHILPA N C  

170. 200686  SHIVU U  

171. 200687  SHRAVAN J JAIN  

172. 200688  SHRAVYA H S  

173. 200689  SHRAVYA  

174. 200690  SHREEJITH R  

175. 190611 MOHAMMAD SAYEED 

176. 200801  KARTHIK PAVANASKAR  

177. 200802  KAWSHITH  

178. 200803  LAVANYA  

179. 200804  LEO M SHAJI  



180. 200805  MAHAMMAD SHINAN  

181. 200806  MAHENDRA BASAVANNEPPA HADAGALI  

182. 200807  MOHAMMAD FAYAZ ALI  

183. 200808  MOKSHITH RAI  

184. 200809  NAVYA  

185. 200810  NISHITH B S  

186. 200812  P R A V A R D H A N J A I N  

187. 200813  PRAJNA P  

188. 200814  PRAJWAL SHETTY  

189. 200815  PRATHEEK K P  

190. 200816  PRATHIKSHA  

191. 200817  PREETHESH JAIN  

192. 200818  PREKSHA B SHETTY  

193. 200819  RAHUL M  

194. 200820  REENA PAIS  

195. 200821  S SUMESH  

196. 200822  SACHIN KUMAR RAWAL  

197. 200823  SAMANTH  

198. 200824  SUPARNA S  

199. 200825  SANDESH N PRABHU B  



200. 200826  SANIHA  

201. 200827  SANJANA G H  

202. 200828  SHAMA  

203. 200829  SHAMEEN BANU  

204. 200831  SHOBHA  

205. 200832  SHREYA P NAIK  

206. 200833  SHUBHANKAR M  

207. 200834  SOWJANYA SHETTY  

208. 200835  SUBHASH H J  

209. 200836  SUHAS H  

210. 200837  TEJAS HY  

211. 200838  THULASI  

212. 200839  VASUMATHI  

213. 200840  AISHWARYA K  

214. 200841  ALBIN TOM  

215. 200842  ANAGHA A M  

216. 200843  ANUSHREE K N  

217. 200844  AUGUSTIN ABRAHAM  

218. 200845  BHAGYASHREE  

219. 200846  BHAVYASHREE  





• Women Development Cell of a Student Welfare Committee in collaboration with IQAC 

organised A Special Talk on “Women in Sports” on 12th January 2023 at Seminar Hall – 

I of SDM College Ujire at 3.15pm. Mrs. Pushpa Shrinivasa Gowda, Medalist in National 

Level Athletics and Assistant Teacher, SDM Aided Higher Primary School, Ujire was the 

Resource Person. More than 150 members participated in the programme. It was highly 

appreciated by participants. Dr.Mahesh Kumar Shetty H, Co-ordinator of Student 

Welfare Committee, Ms. Malini Anchan, and Ms. Vijetha Pai, Co-ordinators of Women 

Development Cell were Present(Activity ID:28720). 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1.  200601  KRUTHIK H A  

2.  200602  KSHEMA N P  

3.  200603  KUSHAL KUMAR D  

4.  200604  LAKSHMI NARAYAN M  

5.  200605  LEESHMA M M  

6.  200606  LIKHITH T U  

7.  200607  LINY ALPHONSA  

8.  200608  LOHITH  

9.  200610  MAHESHA BV  

10.  200611  MANJU K N  

11.  200612  MANMITHA H S  

12.  200613  MANVITHA  

13.  200614  MITHUN D P  

14.  200615  MOHAMMAD ASHIR K A  

15.  200616  MOHAMMAD SUHAIL  

16.  200617  MOHAMMED FAIZAL UJIRE  

17.  200618  MOHITH D A  

18.  200619  MOULYA K T  

19.  200621  MURALI R JAGATHAP  



20.  200622  NEHA N K  

21.  200623  NEHA  

22.  200624  NIKHIL MR  

23.  200625  NIKHIL Y K  

24.  200626  NIKHITHA G N  

25.  200627  NIREEKSHA  

26.  200628  NISCHITHA A P  

27.  200629  NITHEESH  

28.  200630  NITHESH G  

29.  200631  NIVEDITHA M  

30.  200632  PAVANA K R  

31.  200633  POOJASHREE  

32.  200634  PRAJNA  

33.  200635  PRAJNA  

34.  200636  PRAJWAL R  

35.  200637  PRAJWAL  

36.  200638  PRAKRUTHI M  

37.  200639  PRAMITH G R  

38.  200640  PRAMOD B S  

39.  200641  PRANITHA M S  



40.  200642  PRAPTHI M R  

41.  200643  PRATHEEKSHA  

42.  200644  PRATHIMA A  

43.  200645  PRATHIMA  

44.  200646  PRATHYAKSH  

45.  200647  PREETHAM VP  

46.  200648  PUNEETH  

47.  200649  RAJESH  

48.  200650  RAKESH P  

49.  200651  RAKSHA  

50.  200652  RAKSHITH DEVADIGA D  

51.  200653  RAKSHITH R  

52.  200654  RAKSHITH T R  

53.  200655  RAKSHITHA B S  

54.  200656  RAKSHITHA  

55.  200657  RAMYA H R  

56.  200658  RAVINDRA  

57.  200659  REEMA PRIYA D SOUZA  

58.  200660  RIMSHA FATHIMA  

59.  200661  RINCY A  



60.  200662  ROSHAN C C  

61.  200663  ROSHAN K B  

62.  200664  RUCHITHA N PRASAD  

63.  200665  RUPESH KUMAR T S  

64.  200666  RUTHU B K  

65.  200667  SADHANA  

66.  200668  SAGAR K  

67.  200669  SAKETH  

68.  200670  SAKSHI PM  

69.  200671  SAMARTH B S  

70.  200672  SAMIKSHA JAIN  

71.  200673  SANDESH R  

72.  200674  SANDHYA K  

73.  200675  SANJANA N B  

74.  200676  SANKETH  

75.  200678  SATHWIK UPADHYAYA  

76.  200679  SHANYA D  

77.  200680  SHARATH KUMAR  

78.  200681  SHARATH REDDY  

79.  200682  SHASHANK R  



80.  200684  SHILPA B M  

81.  200685  SHILPA N C  

82.  200686  SHIVU U  

83.  200687  SHRAVAN J JAIN  

84.  200688  SHRAVYA H S  

85.  200689  SHRAVYA  

86.  200690  SHREEJITH R  

87.  190611 MOHAMMAD SAYEED 

88.  200701  SHREESHA D JAIN  

89.  200702  SHREYA B R  

90.  200703  SHREYAS D G  

91.  200705  SHRUTHA JAIN  

92.  200706  SHWETHA  

93.  200707  SIDDANTH  

94.  200710  SOHAN VISHAL VEIGAS  

95.  200711  SONALI M N GOWDA  

96.  200712  SOWMYA V  

97.  200713  SRUSHTI T K  

98.  200714  STEPHY  

99.  200715  STEVIN  



100. 200716  SUCHITHRA H  

101. 200717  SUDEEP B N  

102. 200718  SUDEEP K S  

103. 200720  SUHASINI  

104. 200721  SUJAN D Y  

105. 200722  SUJANYA N S  

106. 200723  SUJAY C  

107. 200724  ADITHYA  

108. 200725  SUPREETHA  

109. 200726  SUSHANTH J SALIAN  

110. 200727  SUSHMITHA  

111. 200728  SUSHMITHA  

112. 200729  SWATHI M D  

113. 200730  TEJASWINI M G  

114. 200731  THEJAS B  

115. 200732  THEJASWINI  

116. 200733  THRUPTHI  

117. 200734  ULLAS M U  

118. 200735  USHALATHA B  

119. 200736  V VEEKSHA  



120. 200737  VAISHNAVI K R  

121. 200738  VAISHNAVI S  

122. 200739  VAISHNAVI V R  

123. 200741  VARSHA V K  

124. 200742  VEERESH HIREMAT  

125. 200743  VENKATESH  

126. 200744  VIDYA  

127. 200745  VIJAYALAKSHMI M  

128. 200746  VIJEETHA V  

129. 200748  VIKAS K V  

130. 200749  VINAY K T  

131. 200750  VINYAS  

132. 200751  VISHRUTHA  

133. 200752  VISHWAS A M  

134. 200753  VISMAYA V SHETTY  

135. 200754  VIVEK SHETTY  

136. 200755  YASHASWINI M G  

137. 200756  YASHWANTH V Y  

138. 200758  AKHILESH  

139. 200759  AKHILESHA R  



140. 200761  ANANTHA PADMANABHA  

141. 200762  ANANYA S JAIN  

142. 200763  ANEESH M  

143. 200764  ANKITHA PAI  

144. 200765  ANVITH K  

145. 200766  APEKSHA M  

146. 200767  ARAHANTH JAIN  

147. 200768  ARJUN K  

148. 200769  ARPITA ANANT NAIK  

149. 200770  ASHWIN R K  

150. 200771  ASTHIK GOWDA H K  

151. 200772  ATHMIKA S S  

152. 200773  AUSTIN PEREIRA  

153. 200774  DEEKSHITH S S  

154. 200775  CHAITHANYA  

155. 200776  CHARAN RAJ A B  

156. 200778  DEEKSHITH R  

157. 200779  DIVIT N  

158. 200781  FREEDEL GLORIA FALLEIRA  

159. 200782  GANESH BHEEMASETTY  




	3504c22b1ded8b038e8b6146e8bc12df09243c7840452a15ca2fd8fd62998ab1.pdf
	Microsoft Word - wdc reportAQR
	f37e5aed7b2ec0710a60227881114b3f4dcde29e22833ea88051a6d5f1ad5079.pdf
	Microsoft Word - wdc reportAQR
	9e9cc242a764dcc1f0a2e29de49231200c74ca80c8946b2c3b35934355fcc399.pdf
	Microsoft Word - wdc reportAQR
	bf1de78a98b48e0a302941befa21617cb07d3f74a1f93e9c1e2cb4f38b30f395.pdf
	Microsoft Word - wdc reportAQR
	9fe122869a715edddf01b12510de342d4db666ef90a0cfcf81d4bbeeb36d1f30.pdf
	Microsoft Word - wdc reportAQR

	f70096953eab1326399837c78bade78463d167e7dd43eada246dc24b9de91cb3.pdf
	3504c22b1ded8b038e8b6146e8bc12df09243c7840452a15ca2fd8fd62998ab1.pdf
	Microsoft Word - wdc reportAQR

	7dc21ed1fc4eaef28781b6877c408589df0e4a91667089501a9bbe04d347b94e.pdf



